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Essais Séance 2
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Lieu Seq Temps Tour Tps Tour Lieu Seq Temps Tour Tps Tour

No 1 FILAIRE Marc (Rg=8)

Pass 7 1:31.245

Pass 19 2:54.335 1 1:23.090 *

Pass 34 4:18.142 2 1:23.807

Pass 50 5:41.601 3 1:23.459

Pass 66 7:04.974 4 1:23.373

Pass 81 8:28.140 5 1:23.166

Pass 123 21:55.831 6 13:27.691

Pass 132 23:22.872 7 1:27.041

Pass 142 24:46.904 8 1:24.032

Pass 151 26:10.407 9 1:23.503

Pass 161 27:34.002 10 1:23.595

Pass 170 28:57.527 11 1:23.525

No 2 LESCUYER Fabrice (Rg=2)

Pass 4 1:28.250

Pass 16 2:49.212 1 1:20.962 *

Pass 31 4:10.193 2 1:20.981

Pass 47 5:31.192 3 1:20.999

In 65 7:04.180 4 1:32.988

No 4 DUCASTEL Florent # (Rg=11)

Pass 14 1:47.290

Pass 28 3:14.605 1 1:27.315 *

Pass 44 4:39.402 2 1:24.797 *

Pass 60 6:03.611 3 1:24.209 *

Pass 75 7:28.027 4 1:24.416

Pass 89 8:51.876 5 1:23.849 *

Pass 140 24:39.117 6 15:47.241

Pass 150 26:03.782 7 1:24.665

Pass 160 27:27.645 8 1:23.863

Pass 169 28:51.758 9 1:24.113

No 8 ALIFAT Julien (Rg=5)

Pass 27 3:09.580

Pass 43 4:35.754 1 1:26.174 *

Pass 58 6:00.767 2 1:25.013 *

Pass 74 7:23.939 3 1:23.172 *

Pass 87 8:46.439 4 1:22.500 *

No 11 PRAMOTTON Thomas # (Rg=14)

Pass 13 1:40.392

In 29 3:17.874 1 1:37.482

Pass 45 5:03.266 2 1:45.392 *

Pass 61 6:29.878 3 1:26.612 *

Pass 77 7:56.385 4 1:26.507 *

Pass 92 9:22.699 5 1:26.314 *

Pass 122 21:47.627 6 12:24.928

Pass 131 23:13.817 7 1:26.190 *

Pass 141 24:39.740 8 1:25.923 *

In 152 26:17.724 9 1:37.984

Pass 163 28:18.478 10 2:00.754

Pass 172 29:45.257 11 1:26.779

No 12 MUSSET Charles (Rg=12)

Pass 37 4:20.749

Pass 53 5:45.883 1 1:25.134 *

Pass 70 7:11.373 2 1:25.490

Pass 85 8:35.393 3 1:24.020 *

No 15 BESSE Dimitri (Rg=4)

Pass 6 1:29.912

Pass 18 2:52.172 1 1:22.260 *

Pass 33 4:13.908 2 1:21.736 *

Pass 49 5:36.454 3 1:22.546

Pass 64 6:58.171 4 1:21.717 *

Pass 80 8:20.220 5 1:22.049

Pass 95 9:44.962 6 1:24.742

No 17 DEJEUX Cédric (Rg=9)

Pass 9 1:32.247

Pass 21 2:56.174 1 1:23.927 *

Pass 36 4:20.595 2 1:24.421

Pass 52 5:44.929 3 1:24.334

Pass 68 7:08.753 4 1:23.824 *

Pass 83 8:32.372 5 1:23.619 *

Pass 118 21:24.113 6 12:51.741

Pass 128 22:51.530 7 1:27.417

Pass 137 24:15.913 8 1:24.383

Pass 147 25:39.937 9 1:24.024

Pass 156 27:04.543 10 1:24.606

Pass 166 28:28.559 11 1:24.016

Pass 176 30:08.718 12 1:40.159

No 21 COULON Pierre (Rg=1)

Pass 3 1:27.957

Pass 15 2:48.365 1 1:20.408 **

Pass 30 4:09.115 2 1:20.750

Pass 46 5:29.515 3 1:20.400 **

Pass 62 6:49.832 4 1:20.317 **

Pass 78 8:09.908 5 1:20.076 **

In 93 9:35.763 6 1:25.855

No 23 PICAUX Pascal (Rg=3)

Pass 5 1:29.247

Pass 17 2:51.207 1 1:21.960 *

Pass 32 4:12.745 2 1:21.538 *

Pass 48 5:34.823 3 1:22.078

Pass 63 6:56.488 4 1:21.665

Pass 79 8:18.371 5 1:21.883

Pass 94 9:41.265 6 1:22.894
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No 23 PICAUX Pascal (Rg=3)

Pass 117 21:23.684 7 11:42.419

Pass 126 22:48.631 8 1:24.947

Pass 135 24:12.426 9 1:23.795

Pass 145 25:35.789 10 1:23.363

Pass 154 26:59.150 11 1:23.361

Pass 164 28:22.810 12 1:23.660

Pass 173 29:45.895 13 1:23.085

No 50 ECOLAN Thomas (Rg=15)

Pass 23 3:00.873

Pass 40 4:29.036 1 1:28.163 *

Pass 56 5:55.809 2 1:26.773 *

Pass 72 7:23.569 3 1:27.760

In 91 9:00.232 4 1:36.663

Pass 116 21:06.663 5 12:06.431

Pass 125 22:33.986 6 1:27.323

Pass 134 24:01.194 7 1:27.208

Pass 144 25:27.877 8 1:26.683 *

In 158 27:17.244 9 1:49.367

No 66 BOUSSIE Jean (Rg=10)

Pass 10 1:32.572

Pass 22 2:56.796 1 1:24.224 *

Pass 38 4:20.953 2 1:24.157 *

Pass 54 5:46.340 3 1:25.387

Pass 69 7:10.566 4 1:24.226

Pass 84 8:34.827 5 1:24.261

Pass 119 21:24.277 6 12:49.450

Pass 127 22:49.780 7 1:25.503

Pass 136 24:13.407 8 1:23.627 *

Pass 146 25:37.710 9 1:24.303

Pass 155 27:02.005 10 1:24.295

Pass 165 28:26.513 11 1:24.508

Pass 174 29:51.544 12 1:25.031

No 67 CADORET Charly (Rg=13)

Pass 24 3:01.975

Pass 41 4:30.059 1 1:28.084 *

Pass 57 5:56.816 2 1:26.757 *

Pass 73 7:23.847 3 1:27.031

Pass 88 8:49.819 4 1:25.972 *

Pass 114 20:16.184 5 11:26.365

Pass 121 21:41.772 6 1:25.588 *

Pass 130 23:06.961 7 1:25.189 *

Pass 139 24:32.360 8 1:25.399

Pass 149 25:57.943 9 1:25.583

Pass 159 27:22.956 10 1:25.013 *

Pass 168 28:47.849 11 1:24.893 *

No 83 SANTONI Adrien (Rg=7)

Pass 8 1:31.776

Pass 20 2:54.736 1 1:22.960 *

Pass 35 4:18.316 2 1:23.580

Pass 51 5:41.775 3 1:23.459

Pass 67 7:05.123 4 1:23.348

Pass 82 8:28.286 5 1:23.163

Pass 115 20:53.958 6 12:25.672

Pass 124 22:16.923 7 1:22.965

Pass 133 23:39.851 8 1:22.928 *

Pass 143 25:02.552 9 1:22.701 *

Pass 153 26:25.434 10 1:22.882

Pass 162 27:48.274 11 1:22.840

Pass 171 29:11.111 12 1:22.837

No 123 CLAUS Mickael (Rg=16)

Pass 12 1:39.926

Pass 26 3:07.459 1 1:27.533 *

Pass 42 4:35.516 2 1:28.057

Pass 59 6:03.417 3 1:27.901

Pass 76 7:31.518 4 1:28.101

Pass 90 9:00.196 5 1:28.678

No 137 VANTHUYNE Vincent (Rg=6)

Pass 11 1:38.786

Pass 25 3:02.279 1 1:23.493 *

Pass 39 4:26.218 2 1:23.939

Pass 55 5:48.857 3 1:22.639 *

Pass 71 7:12.092 4 1:23.235

Pass 86 8:37.958 5 1:25.866

Pass 113 20:11.219 6 11:33.261

Pass 120 21:34.206 7 1:22.987

Pass 129 22:57.272 8 1:23.066

Pass 138 24:20.365 9 1:23.093

Pass 148 25:42.991 10 1:22.626 *

Pass 157 27:05.674 11 1:22.683

Pass 167 28:29.041 12 1:23.367

Pass 175 29:52.556 13 1:23.515


